
1 13,525 Luna Zimmermann
KTG Heidelberg

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

4,6
0,5

*8,425
13,525

2 12,325 Ebba Mühl
SV Ottoschwanden

D-Note
E-Note

4,5
7,825

12,325
3 12,075 Clara Woltereck

TSV Unterföhring
D-Note
E-Note

4,4
7,675

12,075
4 11,975 Anni Sohnsmeyer

VfL Eintracht Hannover von 1848 e.V.
D-Note
E-Note

4,4
*7,575
11,975

5 11,275 Greta Horn
Spvgg Eidertal Molfsee

D-Note
Bonus
E-Note

3,6
0,5

*7,175
11,275

6 10,150 Emilia Esche
TuS 1861 Chemnitz-Altendorf e. V.

D-Note
E-Note

3,2
6,950

10,150

Gerätefinale Boden AK 13
am 2. Juni 2024 in Schauenburg-Hoof
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